S CHEDUL E inhcentral Time Zone)

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:40 PM

2:45 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

Introduction
Welcome to Mascot Virtual Training
Instructor & Attendee Introduction

What Am | Doing? Who is

Character Development
Costuming Your Character

BREAK
[cebreaker

So Now What
Pantomime
in Game Day
in Appearances
in Skits

Wrap Up

Q&A

Assignment for Day 2
(Signature for Autographs)

End of Session

1:00 PM

1:05 PM

1:30 PM

2:45 PM

2:55 PM

3:00 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

1].\ |

[cebreaker

Recap/Review
Autographs

Look At That Mascot
Antics
Props

BREAK

Icebreaker
Guess the story

You Need Me To Do A What?!
Skits

in Game Day

in Appearances

in Competition

Wrap Up
Q&A
Special Events

End of Session




